
2015 Deluxe West Coast 
Baseball Tour
May 28 – June 7

Seattle &
San Francisco
Departure

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Thur	 May 28	 Cleveland @ Seattle (7:10)
Fri	 May 29	 Seattle City Tour including Boeing Plant Tour 
			   Cleveland @ Seattle (7:10)
Sat	 May 30	 Fly to San Francisco
			   Atlanta @ San Francisco (7:05)
Sun	 May 31	 NY Yankees @ Oakland (1:05)
			   Dinner at Willie McCovey’s Restaurant
Mon	 June 1	 San Francisco City Tour
			   Pittsburgh @ San Francisco (7:15)
Tue	 June 2	 Tampa Bay @ Ana (7:05)
Wed	 June 3	 San Diego Zoo (optional)
			   NY Mets @ San Diego (TBD)
Thur	 June 4	 LA City Tour incl Hollywood
			   St. Louis @ LA Dodgers (7:10)
Fri	 June 5	 NY Mets @ Arizona (6:40)
Sat	 June 6	 Day trip to the Grand Canyon (optional)
			   NY Mets @ Arizona (6:40)
Sun	 June 7	 Fly home from Phoenix today 

Includes:  Airfare from Seattle 
to San Francisco, Deluxe 
Motorcoach (in California and 
Arizona), Hotels, Game Tickets, 
City Tour (in LA & Seattle), and 
Souvenir. San Diego Zoo and 
Grand Canyon admission are not 
included.

• 11 Days

• 14 Teams

• 7 Stadiums

• 10 Games

One Day Sale on
Wednesday, June 

17th and receive 
free airfare

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach (in Washington, 
California, Colorado & Arizona), Hotels, Game 
Tickets, Airfare from Seattle to San Francisco & 
Phoenix-Denver (option 1), City Tours (in Seattle, 
San Francisco, & LA), Boeing Plant Tour, Dinner at 
Willie McCovey’s Restauant and Souvenir.  San Diego 
Zoo and Grand Canyon are not included.

OPTION 1: Entire Tour May 28 - June 7
Seattle to Arizona

	 $2,895 dbl	 $2,760 trip
	 $2,690 quad	 $3,375 priv

OPTION 2: May 30 - June 7
San Francisco to Arizona

	 $2,277 dbl	 $2,170 trip
	 $2,115 quad	 $2,655 priv


